32 CORRIDA SAUDE SEM LIMITE

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

808
835
897

954
796

886
777

768
726
947
833
953
751
825
887
811
888
891
919
912
854
791
867
753
839

732

841
772
758
807
902
769
762

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
JOSE MAGNO DOS SANTOS MOTA

PAULO ALVES DOS SANTOS

FABRICIO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
FABIO ROCHA DE ARAUJP

MELQUES COSTA
CRISTIANO AZEVEDO

CESAR VANDELEI NASCIMENTO
ADAO PIRES MONTEIRO
MARCELINO REGES DA SILVA
JOSE CLAUDIO NOTARIO JUNIOR
CAIQUE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
ANTONIO PINTO

JEFFERSON ANCHIETA BARBOSA
MURILO CORREIA DE SOUZA
GABRIEL RACHECO CHAGAS
MURILO FERNANDO SANTOS PINAS
EDNEI NUNES PINTO

REINALDO DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO
LUCAS CABRAL CIPRIANO
EVERALDO BERARDINELLI
MARCELO MACHADO LIMA
APARECIDO MARCIO CACCIARI

JULIO CESAR BRAGATE PIRES
RIBEIRO

ALESSANDRO BARTH
CICERO AP DA SILVA

CICERO FRANCISCO FILHO

CAIQUE JOSE DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO MELQUIDES DE ARUAJO
RANIELLI FIRMINO DE SOUZA

CEZAR ADRIANO GARDIM LOPES
CARLOS EDUARDO ULIAM CARVALHO

Relatorio emitido em 12/10/2019 as 14:41:40

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
M2529
M3539
M4044

M2529
M4044

M4044
M3034

M3539
M5054
M3539
M3034
M2529
M4549
M3539
M2529
M0024
M2529
M4044
M5559
M3539
M0024
M4044
M4549
M5054
M3539

M3539

M4549
M5559
M0024
M5559
M2529
M4549
M3034

CIl.Fx.

A N N W

N R W W

Equipe

DEREM

ALTO GIRO-
CONSTRUSERV

ACAD.AUGE/LT
TRATORES

TEAM NO LIMITE"2

RUNNERS LAVA CAR
REGINA

UNOESTE

GRUPO GERVANTES
CRAZY4RUN
SUCO LIFE

ANAS4RUN
AVULSO
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN

CRAZY4RUN
ACADEMIA TOTA

SINERGICA
TACIBA RUNNERS
TEAM NO LIMITE~2

VM MULTIMARCAS\
APRUNNERS

EU MESMO
CRAZY4RUN
#SOLO
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
CRAZY4RUN
FARMA NOVA

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:04
00:03:07

00:03:15

00:03:27
00:03:31

00:03:36

00:03:37

00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:41
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:09

00:04:10

00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:23

00:04:24

Vel. Tempo
19,62 00:18:21
19,27 00:18:41
18,45 00:19:31
17,38 00:20:43
17,05 00:21:07
16,68 00:21:35
16,58 00:21:43
16,35 00:22:01
16,31 00:22:04
16,29 00:22:06
15,69 00:22:57
15,57 00:23:07
15,40 00:23:23
15,36 00:23:26
15,21 00:23:40
15,09 00:23:51
15,08 00:23:52
14,86 00:24:14
14,82 00:24:17
14,78 00:24:21
14,77 00:24:22
14,76 00:24:23
14,65 00:24:34
14,60 00:24:39
14,48 00:24:52
14,38 00:25:02
14,30 00:25:10
14,20 00:25:21
14,11 00:25:31
13,81 00:26:04
13,67 00:26:20
13,66 00:26:21
13,64 00:26:24
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Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Numero Nome

820
744
948
727
952
868
847
830

819
928

846
905
915
818

831
757
892
859
799
943
893
829
749
939
809
871
766
784
729
767
906
907
857
794
861

HUGO VALENTIN BERNARDES
EVALDO ADRIANO ALVES
MURILO MARTINS ROGERIO
ADINALDO FELICIO DOS SANTOS
MAX WILLIAM DE LIMA

MARCELO SANCHES

LEONARDO SANTOS

JOAO VITOR NEVES SANTANA DE
OLIVEIRA

GUSTAVO BONANI
SILVIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

LEONARDO CINTRA BRANDAO
RENATO FREITAS
RODOLFO NORONHA DE LIMA

GLEYSON APARECIDO SANTANA
FONSECA

JOSE ADELINO OLIVEIRA FO
BRUNO PEROSSO LIMA

NOEL TIBURCIO DA CUNHA
LUCIANO SATO DE MEDEIROS
FELIPE KOGIMA MATSURA
WILLIAM CARLOS DE SOUZA
ODAIR JOSE DE SOUZA CASTRO
JOAO RICARDO S. DE FREITAS
ANTONIO CELSO MACORIS
VINICIUS BURGO

GABRIEL JOSE ALVES DE BRITO
MARCO ANTONIO JACOMETO
CELIO JASAO DE OLIVEIRA
EDVALDO SOARES DE PINHO PINHO
ALAN RODRIGO ANTUNES
CESAR FERNANDO FERREIRA
RENATO MORAIS GASPARIM
RENATO NELI FLORES

LUCAS LIMA

FABIO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

LUIZ DUARTE HY MUSSI

Relatorio emitido em 12/10/2019 as 14:41:40

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
MO0024 2 ACADEMIA TOTA
M3034 3 M ROCHA TEAM
MO0024 3 IMPERIO
M6064 1 UNOESTE
M2529 4 CRAZY4RUN]
M4044 4 CRAZY4RUN
M2529 5
M0024 4 AVULSO
M3539 6 LET'S RUN
M5559 4 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
MIRANTE DO
PARANAPANEMA
M3034 4 SINERGICA
M4044 5 SINERGICA
M3034 5
MO0024 - ANAS4RUN
M4044 6
M2529 6
M6599 1 PARAGUACU-RUNNER
M4549 5 APRUNNERS
M3034 6 APRUNNERS
M3034 7 CORRE DIAMANTE
M3539 7 CRAZY4RUN
M5054 3 SINERGICA
M5054 4 SINERGICA
M3034 8 CRAZY4RUN
MO0024 5 SINERGICA
M4549 6 EQUIPE JACO
M4044 7 CRAZY4RUN
M5559 5
M4044 8
M4044 9
M2529 7 CRAZY4RUN
M4549 7 BIBIRUNNER
M4549 8 CRAZY4RUN
M3034 9 CRAZY4RUN
M6064 2

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:28
00:04:31
00:04:33
00:04:36
00:04:38

00:04:39

00:04:42

00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:44

00:04:50

00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:10

00:05:11

Vel. Tempo
13,56 00:26:33
13,55 00:26:34
13,42 00:26:50
13,41 00:26:51
13,28 00:27:06
13,19 00:27:18
13,07 00:27:33
12,93 00:27:51
12,91 00:27:53
12,78 00:28:10
12,72 00:28:18
12,71 00:28:20
12,67 00:28:25
12,41 00:29:01
12,34 00:29:11
12,29 00:29:17
12,29 00:29:18
12,22 00:29:28
12,18 00:29:34
12,15 00:29:38
12,13 00:29:40
12,13 00:29:41
12,03 00:29:55
11,82 00:30:27
11,82 00:30:28
11,78 00:30:34
11,78 00:30:34
11,76 00:30:37
11,73 00:30:41
11,68 00:30:50
11,67 00:30:51
11,64 00:30:55
11,62 00:30:59
11,59 00:31:03
11,58 00:31:05
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Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Numero Nome

844
933
885

901
935
827
944
949

898
787
889
810
795
779
741

821

734
797
938
806
834

904
931
930
913
917
730
793
899
780
781
950
856
869
826

LEANDRO CORREIA DA SILVA
ULISSES LONGUI

MAYCON DOUGLAS FRANCISCO
PEREIRA

RAFAEL BRAGUIROLI
VALDIR HENRIQUE DE LIMA
JOAO PAULO MIRALLIA
WILLIAN GRACA

ROMILDO LUIZ

PAULO CESAR KAZUYOSHI SHIBUTA

ELIZIARIO APARECIDO MOREIRA
MURILO OLIVEIRA

GABRIEL MOTA

FABIO FUJIMOTO

DANILO ALVES DA MATA

ANDRE LUIS DOS SANTOS
HUMBERTO BISPO

ALVARO SILVA RODRIGUES
FABRICIO DELATIN

VICTOR HUGO CAVASSO
FLAVIO PASSONI

JOSE EDES DE SOUZA SANTOS

RENATO AMORIM LESSA
THIAGO SILVEIRA MARTINS
THIAGO KENDY KAWANO
ROBETO HIDEO FUJINOHARA
RONALDO GOMES LOPES
ALCIDES NUNES

FABIO COUTO SENRA

PAULO SERGIO BRANDI
DANILO CARDOSO PEREIRA
DEVANIR LEMES NANTES
OSMAR VERRI

LUCAS GABRIEL BRAMBILA
MARCELO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA

JEMUEL ROQUE DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 12/10/2019 as 14:41:40

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
M3034
M4549
M0024

M3034
M4044
M0024
M5559
M4044

M5559
M0024
M3539
M2529
M4549
M2529
M4044
M2529

M3539
M4044
M0024
M4549
M6064

M2529
M4044
M3539
M3539
M6064
M5559
M3034
M5054
M2529
M5559
M5559
M0024
M2529
M4044

Cl.Fx.
10
9
6

11
10

10

11

10

12

11

11
13
10
11

12

12

10

10

13
14

Equipe
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY 4 RUN

SINERGICA

APRUNNERS

ANAS4RUN

AMUPRUDENTE/ANAS4R
UN

ANAS4RUN
ANAS4RUN
BOX BALNEARIO
CORRE DIAMANTE
SINERGICA
SINERGICA
TEAM NO LIMITEA2

ADRENALINA -
PRESIDENTE EPITACIO

APRUNNERS
APRUNNERS
AVULSO
CRAZY4RUN
ASSOCIACAO SABESP

DE PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

CRAZY4RUN
SINERGICA
SINERGICA

AVULSO

VO2 PROUP

SINERGICA
CRAZY4RUN
SOUL TRAINERS
LET'S RUN
CEREALISTA BASSENEZ|
AVULSO

DRACENA RUNNERS

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:12

00:05:12
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:19

00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:33

00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:37

00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:06:02

00:06:05

Vel. Tempo
11,58 00:31:05
11,52 00:31:15
11,52 00:31:15
11,52 00:31:15
11,39 00:31:37
11,37 00:31:39
11,31 00:31:49
11,29 00:31:53
11,17 00:32:14
11,14 00:32:19
11,13 00:32:21
11,11 00:32:24
10,97 00:32:49
10,96 00:32:50
10,93 00:32:57
10,82 00:33:16
10,78 00:33:23
10,78 00:33:24
10,77 00:33:26
10,70 00:33:39
10,69 00:33:41
10,67 00:33:45
10,65 00:33:48
10,52 00:34:13
10,48 00:34:21
10,43 00:34:31
10,40 00:34:36
10,39 00:34:38
10,37 00:34:43
10,34 00:34:49
10,24 00:35:10
10,21 00:35:16
10,19 00:35:19
9,95 00:36:10
9,87 00:36:28
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32 CORRIDA SAUDE SEM LIMITE

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe

104 872 MARCOS PAULO LESSA M3034 13 ACADEMIA TOTA

105 916 ROGERIO MORAES DO NASCIMENTO M4044 15

106 750 ANTONIO HELITON ARAUJO FREITAS M4044 16 CRAZY4RUN

107 836  JOSE RICARDO DOS SANTOS M5054 6 LET'S RUN

108 774 CLOVIS EDUARDO PIVETA M5559 11 CRAZY4RUN

109 761 CARLOS CESAR MENDONCA M3034 14

110 873 MARCOS VINICIUS DE ARRUDA M4044 17 CRAZY4RUN
MENDES

111 845 LEANDRO MEIRA MARINHO QUEIROZ M3034 15 SINERGICA

112 801 FELIX PENHA M2529 14

113 918 RONALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA M3539 12 BACON RUNNERS

114 763 CARLOS RODRIGO FERREIRA M4044 18 BOX BALNEARIO

115 936 VANDERSON SARAIVA M2529 15 CRAZY4RUN

116 855 LUCAS DOMINGOS M2529 16 NAO TEM

117 812 GABRIEL TIOSSO M3034 16 LET'S RUN

118 840 JULIO PEIXOTO M6064 5 TEAM NO LIMITE 2

119 789 ELTON SANTANA M3034 17

120 832 RAIMUNDO FELICIO PARRES M0024 11 CRAZY4RUN
PROFESSOR

121 923 RUBENS VINICIUS CAVERSAN VIDAL M3034 18 SINERGICA

122 792 EVERTON SCALON SANTOS M3539 13 SINERGICA

123 802 FERNANDO APARECIDO ANSELMO M5054 7 PARAGUACU RUNNERS

124 783 EDSON TOSHIO BABA M4549 12

125 894 OSCAR MASSARU FUJITA M5559 12 SINERGICA

126 942 WALTER DE SOUZA TAKEHANA M6599 2 SINERGICA

127 932 APARECIDO SOUZA LIMA M5559 13

128 863 LUIZ MIGUEL CABRAL M5559 14 ACADEMIA TOTA

129 739 ANDERSON APARECIDO DE JESUS M2529 17 PRUDENTE RUNNERS
PALOPOLI

130 955 MARCIO FRANCA TEIXEIRA M5054 8

131 934 VALDIR APARECIDO DE SOUZA M6064 6 CRAZY4RUN

132 911 ROBERTO KIMURA M0024 12

133 895 OTAVIO BERTACO M3034 19 APRUNNERS

134 940 VITOR GARDENAL M0024 13

135 798 FELIPE GHIZZI M0024 14 SINERGICA

136 760 CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA M5559 15 SINERGICA

Relatorio emitido em 12/10/2019 as 14:41:40

Street Race Brasil

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:14

00:06:18

00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:06:22
00:06:31
00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:48

00:06:50
00:06:51
00:07:01
00:07:09
00:07:22
00:07:24
00:07:24
00:07:33

00:07:35

00:08:04
00:08:22
00:08:35
00:08:36
00:08:38
00:08:39

00:08:45

Vel.
9,78
9,76
9,71
9,69
9,63
9,62

9,52

9,49
9,47
9,45
9,43
9,41
9,20
8,91
8,89
8,86
8,82

8,77
8,75
8,55
8,39
8,15
8,11
8,11
7,94

7,92

7,45
7,17
6,99
6,97
6,95
6,94

6,85

Tempo
00:36:49
00:36:52
00:37:05
00:37:09
00:37:22
00:37:25

00:37:49

00:37:55
00:38:01
00:38:05
00:38:11
00:38:15
00:39:08
00:40:23
00:40:30
00:40:37
00:40:49

00:41:02
00:41:08
00:42:07
00:42:54
00:44:11
00:44:24
00:44:25
00:45:20

00:45:28

00:48:21
00:50:13
00:51:28
00:51:37
00:51:50
00:51:51

00:52:33
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